Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to sectton 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06491848

Name of Company

A F W Consultants Limited

|/ We

Michelle Louise Chatterton
79 Saltergate

Chesterfield

Derbyshire

5S40 1JS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 January 2014

Signed M\ QLS Date 1dpdanuary 2014
Baker Donald
79 Saltergate For Offi cial Use
Chesterfield Insolvency Section Post Room
Derbyshire

>

<L

[a]

5
Ref 1108/MLC/MC =

o

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 18f01’201 4

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rute 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A F W Consultants Limited

on the 10 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statoment of truth
! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name A ACK Acraesdocita

Sgned e A

Dated JO—- ) - (W




AFW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 JANUARY 2014

Book Value Estimated to
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Reailsg
£
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Book debts 17,000 Nil
less bibby Financial Services Limited nil il
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
investment in The Winlaton Commercial Limited 25,300 not known
Loan in The Winlaton Commencal Limited 46,000 not known
Cash at bank 6,255 6,255
62,255 6,255
Surplus from assets specifically pledged
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE 52,255 6,255

FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

Signature /&—%

Date. /in—/~— /&




AFW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 JANUARY 2014

Estimated to
A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Reallsg
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 6,255
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
Employee unpaid wages and holiday pay Nil
ESTIMATED SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 6,255
ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY TO CARRY FORWARD
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERS 6,255
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE
ESTIMATED SURPLUS AFTER FLOATING CHARGES TO CARRY DOWN 6,255
ART OF NET PROPERTY BROUGHT FORWARD
ESTIMATED SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR NON- 6,255
PREFERENTIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS
UNSECURED, NON PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS
Trade and expense creditors (26.,850)
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT {3.611)
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE + NIC (8,634)
HM Revenue and Customs - CT (21,987)
Barclays Bank Plc (18,500)
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED (79,581)
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
ISSUED AND CALLED UFP CAPITAL
£1 Ordinary Shares (200)
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS !79!7311

Signature: w

Date Fo—/— 2O/




ZZ 1 ¥10Z Arenuar 0 0 €102 J8A TOS Sdl 440 ) ofeq
00'189'64 Buyjielo] sejul ¢
000 ZA0 6HA ‘weysng AunoD ‘Asjueng ‘auer] ma|A ‘spueidn ey Buonsuuy suer ewwz S LOVY
000 200 6HQ 'weying Auno) ‘fejuelg ‘aue MaiA 'spuBidn Byt BuonswuY YWep JN 00VY
000 HO9 1LM 'UCPUOT 8BNS PUBAAGID GLL-CL| 'SPHOYS BIIN SJLIBYSAOIN OONZ
000092 31 OEAN ‘JEop g OUKL 'SPieIyS YUON 'Sudpue UB|IBUSID § PSIWLIT SUORNjOS 8811400 sqoder gora

MHO § 13N JB3M B SUAL
Q0 0S8'Y ‘peaysaag) ‘Aajjep wea ‘AemsBupy ‘asnol AemsBupy 0z Juawabeusyy [erouBulg eudsy] SJUEIUNGoY BJjdsu| 0012
3S¥ ZING ‘Buiyuom ‘peoy uojBuuseg
00 1E2'PE ‘agnoH abpug ucibuung ‘Aousalosu] P JUBWSAJUT ‘SLICISNY § BNUBADY WH SwaIsny g enusaey WH iOHD
000 VP p27 'foodionT H00Q SUSRND '1001d RIS YUt ASUSANDSU) 'SLICISND P SNLBAGYH NH SWOJSNY 1§ BNUBABY WH 00HD
00 005'61 NYZ 187 'spaa ‘adeid Wed ZI 432 0002
00 009’81 V10 6HQ ‘wewnq 09 ‘ASjUBIg 13848 UL |2 ‘uciBaY 1883 YUON ssauisng shejseg %d yueg shepueg 0ogo
3 sseippy oweN Aoy

a10}|pos) Auedwo) - g
POjWI JURINSUOD M J ¥
pjeucq Jexeq




LZ L1 PLOZ ABnuer 0

0102 187 DS Sdl

}io | ofa.

: § ainyeuBly

oo Bujjo) sepyuy ;
002 0 00z 0 200 §HQ 'wewyng Auno) ‘Asjuelg ‘sue mei ‘spueidn ayL Buonsuuy BUBP BWWS S LOY}
00z 0 00z 0 200 6HQ 'wewng Auncy ‘Aejuels ‘aue MeIA ‘spueldn u) Buonsuuy yewn ooV
lejol 0 [:Te] J0id 888.ppy ouleN Koy

BI8PJOYBIRYS - £
PO W] SUBNSUOD M 4§
pleuoq Jexeg




